
GROUPS

Hamilton Week 1 Price 1 Price 2 Price 3 Price 4 Price 5

Date Time 10+ 10+ 10+ 10+ 10+

Tues. June 6, 2023 7:30 PM $156.00 $106.00 $96.00 $76.00 $56.00

Wed. June 7, 2023 7:30 PM $156.00 $106.00 $96.00 $76.00 $56.00

Thur. June 8, 2023 7:30 PM $156.00 $106.00 $96.00 $76.00 $56.00

*Fri. June 9, 2023 8:00 PM $166.00 $116.00 $106.00 $86.00 $66.00

*Sat. June 10, 2023 2:00 PM $166.00 $116.00 $106.00 $86.00 $66.00

*Sun. June 11,2023 1:00 PM $166.00 $116.00 $106.00 $86.00 $66.00

*Sun. June 11, 2023 7:00 PM $156.00 $106.00 $96.00 $76.00 $56.00

Hamilton Week 2 Price 1 Price 2 Price 3 Price 4 Price 5

Date Time 10+ 10+ 10+ 10+ 10+

Tue. June 13, 2023 7:30 PM $156.00 $106.00 $96.00 $76.00 $56.00

Wed. June 14, 2023 7:30 PM $156.00 $106.00 $96.00 $76.00 $56.00

Thur. June 15, 2023 1:30 PM $156.00 $106.00 $96.00 $76.00 $56.00

Thur. June 15, 2023 7:30 PM $156.00 $106.00 $96.00 $76.00 $56.00

Fri. June 16, 2023 8:00 PM $166.00 $116.00 $106.00 $86.00 $66.00

Sat. June 17, 2023 2:00 PM $166.00 $116.00 $106.00 $86.00 $66.00

Sun. June 18, 2023 1:00 PM $156.00 $106.00 $96.00 $76.00 $56.00

*Season Members attend and inventory may already be limited*
All prices are subject to change

Final group count, and payment due May 5th.
Prices reflected above are the total cost per ticket (including tax and fees).


